
 
Tender No. 1600002094 

E-Tender ID: 2025_MDL_97527_1 

Item: Supply of portable hands-free VHF set with Voiceducer for 14 

FPVs ships of CGP 

Corrigendum No. 3 dated 15.07.2025 

 
01. Tender due dates are revised as follows: 

Sr. 
No 

Corrigendum for Existing as 
per tender 

To be read 
as 

1 
Tender Closing Date 

(Bid Submission End Date) 

15.07.2025 

02:00PM 

22.07.2025 

02:00PM 

2 Bid Opening Date 
16.07.2025 

02:00PM 

23.07.2025 

02:30PM 

 

02. Rest all other tender terms & conditions remains unchanged. 

 

 

For MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LIMITED 

Deepak Kumar 
AM(C-CGP) 


