

Tender No. 1600002094 E-Tender ID: 2025_MDL_97527_1

Item: Supply of portable hands-free VHF set with Voiceducer for 14 FPVs ships of CGP

Corrigendum No. 3 dated 15.07.2025

01. Tender due dates are revised as follows:

Sr.	Corrigendum for	Existing as	To be read
No		per tender	as
1	Tender Closing Date	15.07.2025	22.07.2025
	(Bid Submission End Date)	02:00PM	02:00PM
	(Did Subinission Liid Date)	16.07.2025	23.07.2025
2	Bid Opening Date	02:00PM	02:30PM

02. Rest all other tender terms & conditions remains unchanged.

For MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS LIMITED

Deepak Kumar AM(C-CGP)